 • “Designed for touch” from the ground up
 • Reliability,quality and cost-effective
Benefits:
About GreenTouch
Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. is a professional manufacturer
of touch screen and a high-tech enterprise. Our company specializes in
R&D, manufacture and marketing of high-grade touch screen and
value-added touch screen. Our company has our own trademark—Green-

Specifications
Applications:
Service call:+86-755-29370883/29371519
Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any information contained herein; to change, without notice, the design, construction,
materials, processing or specifications of any products; and to discontinue or limit production or distribution of any products. GreenTouch (logo) and Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright . All rights reserved.
2016 Shenzhen GreenTouch Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
To find out more about our extensive range of GreenTouch touch solutions, go to www.greentouch.com.cn, or info@greentouch.com.cn
Ordering Information
Model Part  Number Technology ARM RAM Flash
Surface
Treatment
Availability
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-R18-1R8G PCAP R18 4 cores 1.2G 1G 8G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-R18-2R8G PCAP R18 4 cores 1.2G 2G 8G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-R18-2R16G PCAP R18 4 cores 1.2G 2G 16G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-R18-2R32G PCAP R18 4 cores 1.2G 2G 32G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-A83-1R8G PCAP A83 8 cores 1.8G 1G 8G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-A83-2R8G PCAP A83 8 cores 1.8G 2G 8G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-A83-2R16G PCAP A83 8 cores 1.8G 2G 16G Clear W orldw ide
3204A GT-TC-3204A-CTAR-A83-2R32G PCAP A83 8 cores 1.8G 2G 32G Clear W orldw ide
Case/Bezel color Plast ic  Black;W hite(opt ion)
Display t ype 32" diagonal，16:9，Active matrix  TFT LCD
Optimal (nat ive)
resolut ion